

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Petition No:23437 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	08.05.2026	<u>NJS,J</u> Counter-affidavits of the concerned respondents yet to be filed. List the matter on 30.06.2026. Interim order granted on the earlier occasion shall stand extended till 15.07.2026. <u>NJS,J</u> Ksj	